P S

Fee Structure (2655;2026)

NUR/LKG/PREP

B

Admission Fee: 10000

Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (Refundable)

April-June (Q 1)

July-Sept (Q 11)

Oct-Dec (Q I11)

Jan-March (Q IV)

TUITION FEE 13200 13200 13200 13200
L Annual Gr. Total 52800
Fee Structure (2025-2026)
I-1
Admission Fee: 10000 5 Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (Refundable)

April-June (Q 1)

July-Sept (Q II)

Oct-Dec (Q I11)

Jan-March (Q IV)

TUITION FEE

14625

14625

14625

14625

Annual Gr. Total

Fee Structure (2025-2026)

Hr-v

L Admission Fee: 10000

Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (Refundable)

April-June (Q 1)

July-Sept (Q I1)

Oct-Dec (Q 111)

Jan-March (Q IV)

TUITION FEE

14625

14625

14625

14625

Annual Gr. Total

58500

Fee Structure (2025-2026)

VI-VIII

Admission Fee: 10000

Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (Refundable)

Ul

April-June (Q 1)

July-Sept (Q I1)

Oct-Dec (Q II1)

Jan-March (Q 1V)

TUITION FEE

17150

17150

17150

17150

Annual Gr. Total

68600

Fee Structure (2025-2026)

IX-X

Admission Fee: Rs. 10000

Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (Refundable)

April-June (Q 1)

July-Sept (Q 11)

Oct-Dec (Q I11)

Jan-March (Q IV)

TUITION FEE

18000

18000

18000

18000

Annual Gr. Total

72000

Fee Structure (2025-2026)

XI-X11

Admission Fee: Rs. 10000

Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (Refundable)

B
&

April-June (Q I)

July-Sept (Q 1)

Oct-Dec (Q III)

Jan-March (Q IV)

TUITION FEE

18750

18750

18750

18750

Gr. Total

75000

mo Admission Fee for Girl Child up to Class V Session 2025-26

(Ll()% concession in Tuition Fee to Single Mothers and Siblings (if applicable).

*#50% Concession in Admission Fee for the wards of Defence personnel Session 2025-26

XI-XII Students practical fee Rs. 300/~
1. Physics 2. Chemistry 3. Biology 4. Geography 5. Information practice 6.

per subject per quarter in addition to

above fees will be charged for the following subjects:
Fine Arts 7. Physical Education 8.Yoga




